Westwood- Downey Street Sidewalks

Scope of Work

8/29/23|8/30/23

Surveying

8/31/23

9/1/23

9/8/23

9/11/23

9/12/23

9/13/23

Tree Demolition & Clearing

Mobilize Equipment

Erosion Controls

Select Demolition & Grub Organics

Tree Root Pruning

Storm Drainage

Rip Rap Slope

Granite Curb

Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's

Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter

Gravel Driveways

Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape

Guardrail

Millings at Guardrail

Traffic Signs

Landscaping

Pavement Markings

Punch List Items




Westwood- Downey Street Sidewalks

Scope of Work

9/14/23

9/15/23

9/18/23

9/19/23

9/20/23

9/21/23

9/22/23

9/25/23

Surveying

Tree Demolition & Clearing

Mobilize Equipment

Erosion Controls

Select Demolition & Grub Organics

Tree Root Pruning

Storm Drainage

Rip Rap Slope

Granite Curb

Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's

Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter

Gravel Driveways

Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape

Guardrail

Millings at Guardrail

Traffic Signs

Landscaping

Pavement Markings

Punch List Items




Westwood- Downey Street Sidewalks

Scope of Work

9/26/23

9/27/23

9/28/23

9/29/23

10/2/23

10/3/23

10/4/23

10/5/23

Surveying

Tree Demolition & Clearing

Mobilize Equipment

Erosion Controls

Select Demolition & Grub Organics

Tree Root Pruning

Storm Drainage

Rip Rap Slope

Granite Curb

Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's

Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter

Gravel Driveways

Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape

Guardrail

Millings at Guardrail

Traffic Signs

Landscaping

Pavement Markings

Punch List Items




Westwood- Downey Street Sidewalks

Scope of Work

10/6/23

10/9/23

10/10/23

10/11/23

10/12/23

10/13/23

10/16/23

10/17/23

Surveying

Tree Demolition & Clearing

Mobilize Equipment

Erosion Controls

Select Demolition & Grub Organics

Tree Root Pruning

Storm Drainage

Rip Rap Slope

Granite Curb

Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's

Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter

Gravel Driveways

Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape

Guardrail

Millings at Guardrail

Traffic Signs

Landscaping

Pavement Markings

Punch List Items




Westwood- Downey Street Sidewalks

Scope of Work

10/18/23

10/19/23

10/20/23

10/23/23

10/24/23

10/25/23

10/26/23

Surveying

Tree Demolition & Clearing

Mobilize Equipment

Erosion Controls

Select Demolition & Grub Organics

Tree Root Pruning

Storm Drainage

Rip Rap Slope

Granite Curb

Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's

Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter

Gravel Driveways

Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape

Guardrail

Millings at Guardrail

Traffic Signs

Landscaping

Pavement Markings

Punch List Items




