Scope of Work	8/29/23	8/30/23	8/31/23	9/1/23	9/8/23	9/11/23	9/12/23	9/13/23
Surveying								
Tree Demolition & Clearing								
Mobilize Equipment								
Erosion Controls								
Select Demolition & Grub Organics								
Tree Root Pruning								
Storm Drainage								
Rip Rap Slope								
Granite Curb								
Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's								
Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter								
Gravel Driveways								
Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape								
Guardrail								
Millings at Guardrail								
Traffic Signs								
Landscaping								
Pavement Markings								
Punch List Items								

Scope of Work	9/14/23	9/15/23	9/18/23	9/19/23	9/20/23	9/21/23	9/22/23	9/25/23
Surveying								
Tree Demolition & Clearing								
Mobilize Equipment								
Erosion Controls								
Select Demolition & Grub Organics								
Tree Root Pruning								
Storm Drainage								
Rip Rap Slope								
Granite Curb								
Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's								
Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter								
Gravel Driveways								
Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape								
Guardrail								
Millings at Guardrail								
Traffic Signs								
Landscaping								
Pavement Markings								
Punch List Items								

Scope of Work	9/26/23	9/27/23	9/28/23	9/29/23	10/2/23	10/3/23	10/4/23	10/5/23
Surveying								
Tree Demolition & Clearing								
Mobilize Equipment								
Erosion Controls								
Select Demolition & Grub Organics								
Tree Root Pruning								
Storm Drainage								
Rip Rap Slope								
Granite Curb								
Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's								
Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter								
Gravel Driveways								
Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape								
Guardrail								
Millings at Guardrail								
Traffic Signs								
Landscaping								
Pavement Markings								
Punch List Items								

Scope of Work	10/6/23	10/9/23	10/10/23	10/11/23	10/12/23	10/13/23	10/16/23	10/17/23
Surveying								
Tree Demolition & Clearing								
Mobilize Equipment								
Erosion Controls								
Select Demolition & Grub Organics								
Tree Root Pruning								
Storm Drainage								
Rip Rap Slope								
Granite Curb								
Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's								
Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter								
Gravel Driveways								
Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape								
Guardrail								
Millings at Guardrail								
Traffic Signs								
Landscaping								
Pavement Markings								
Punch List Items								

Scope of Work	10/18/23	10/19/23	10/20/23	10/23/23	10/24/23	10/25/23	10/26/23
Surveying							
Tree Demolition & Clearing							
Mobilize Equipment							
Erosion Controls							
Select Demolition & Grub Organics							
Tree Root Pruning							
Storm Drainage							
Rip Rap Slope							
Granite Curb							
Concrete Sidewalk, Aprons & WCR's							
Asphalt Patching at Driveways & Gutter							
Gravel Driveways							
Screened Loam at Lawn & Landscape							
Guardrail							
Millings at Guardrail							
Traffic Signs							
Landscaping							
Pavement Markings							
Punch List Items							